
Wellerobbencup 2015 
De Wellerobben 
Haulerwijk 6-6-2015 

Nummer: 1 - zaterdag 6 juni 2015 (25 m)  

1. 4x25m vrije slag dames  
11 - 13 jaar (Junioren 3 en later)  

1. De Wellerobben  

2. 25m vrije slag -  
5 - 7 jaar  

1. Celeste Suurd (De Wellerobben, 200700556)  

2. Laura van Etten (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200800264)  

3. Iris Gispen (Aqualero, 200700548)  

4. Björn Elderson (Afc, 200700233)  

4. Paul Meijer (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200800177)  

6. Jasmijn v/d Weide (Zcnf'34, 200800316)  

7. Larissa Hendriks (Zcnf'34, 200900022)  

8. Ruben Vehoff (De Wellerobben, 200800201)  

9. Femke van Weperen (Afc, 200800356)  

10. Tessa ter Meer (Aqualero, 200700550)  

DIS. Sara Baptist (De Wellerobben, 200700657)  

3. 25m vrije slag -  
8 - 9 jaar  

1. Arianne Meijer (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200500304)  

2. Senna Hof (isis, 200600761)  

3. Amarinske Meijer (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200600282)  

4. Pepijn Houwen (Bubble, 200500433)  

5. Monique Tienstra (Aqualero, 200600354)  

6. Luna Vroegh (Zcnf'34, 200600590)  

7. Jildou Twijnstra (Zcnf'34, 200502612)  

8. Dennis Teitsma (Aqualero, 200600381)  

9. Teun Fransens (Aqualero, 200501191)  

9. Emma Hut (De Wellerobben, 200601596)  

11. Joran Smit (Afc, 200501457)  

12. Nick Wiersema (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200601149)  

13. Mandy Noord (De Wellerobben, 200600584)  

14. Elise van Dijk (isis, 200600022)  

15. Sil Veenstra (Zcnf'34, 200501497)  

16. Silje Elderson (Afc, 200501028)  

01:09.84
Kyra de Haan 2003 () 100m 01:09.84 69,84

00:22.97

00:27.00

00:28.37

00:29.10

00:29.10

00:29.92

00:31.28

00:31.71

00:35.26

00:49.90

00:00.00

00:16.59

00:17.31

00:18.19

00:18.75

00:19.21

00:19.30

00:19.41

00:19.43

00:19.78

00:19.78

00:20.15

00:21.00

00:21.12

00:21.70

00:22.94

00:23.30



17. Nienke van Weperen (Afc, 200502938)  

18. Yannick Winkels (Aqualero, 200500175)  

19. Elisa Nieman (Aqualero, 200601994)  

20. Laura Schuurman (Aqualero, 200602102)  

4. 50m schoolslag - Dames 
10 - 10 jaar (Minioren 5)  

1. Anna van Eeken (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200401414)  

2. Marit Draaijer (Aqualero, 200400328)  

3. Soraya van der Laan (Aqualero, 200400926)  

4. Laila van den Bosch (Afc, 200402170)  

5. Sanne Gispen (Aqualero, 200403990)  

DIS. Maura Popkema (isis, 200403014)  

5. 50m schoolslag - Heren 
10 - 11 jaar (Minioren 5 en 6)  

1. Bram de Jong (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200301993)  

2. Florian Houwen (Bubble, 200400065)  

3. Lorentz van Dijk (isis, 200300757)  

4. Jorian Darwinkel (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200300565)  

5. Ruben van Veenen (Zcnf'34, 200400425)  

6. Arend Vlasma (Zcnf'34, 200403373)  

7. Pieter Lubberts (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200401103)  

8. Quinten Bragt (Zcnf'34, 200303905)  

9. Wout Wesselo (Zcnf'34, 200403207)  

10. Sven v.d. Weide (Zcnf'34, 200403091)  

11. Michau Woudstra (Zcnf'34, 200303883)  

6. 50m vlinderslag - Dames 
11 - 11 jaar (Junioren 1)  

1. Silke Koehoorn (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200300968)  

2. Alja Sluiman (Aqualero, 200300562)  

3. Roos de Jong (Zcnf'34, 200302948)  

4. Tessa Schipper (Bubble, 200301578)  

5. Hanne- Maijke Chardon (Afc, 200304188)  

6. Kyra de Haan (De Wellerobben, 200303518)  

7. 50m vrije slag - Heren 
12 - 13 jaar (Junioren 1 en 2)  

1. Borek Buursma (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200200747)  

2. Sytze van der Spoel (isis, 200203969)  

3. Jornt Hiemstra (isis, 200200519)  

8. 50m rugslag - Dames 
12 - 13 jaar (Junioren 2 en 3)  

1. Sanne Abma (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200200590)  

2. Ilse Pater (Bubble, 200101550)  

00:23.88

00:27.43

00:28.15

00:38.05

00:46.23

00:51.88

00:52.21

00:54.75

00:56.15

00:00.00

00:45.88

00:46.52

00:46.55

00:47.34

00:50.72

00:51.68

00:53.60

00:55.11

00:55.13

00:56.47

00:56.71

00:46.13

00:47.33

00:47.43

00:51.69

00:54.13

01:00.20

00:31.66

00:35.39

00:38.71

00:35.67

00:38.19



3. Laura Noord (De Wellerobben, 200202568)  

4. Trasi de Groot (De Wellerobben, 200103766)  

5. Danique van der Wijk (Aqualero, 200100430)  

6. Liset Sijtema (isis, 200200768)  

7. Evelien Geubels (Bubble, 200102522)  

8. Wianne Stoelwinder (isis, 200202328)  

9. Julia Veenstra (De Wellerobben, 200204806)  

9. 50m schoolslag - Heren 
14 - 15 jaar (Junioren 3 en 4)  

1. Gerco Ganzevoort (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 199902091)  

2. Jilles Lycklama á Nijholt (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200001103)  

3. Gijs Wesselo (Zcnf'34, 200000991)  

4. Michael Ruiter (Zcnf'34, 199905133)  

10. 50m rugslag - Dames 
14 - 15 jaar (Jeugd 1 en 2)  

1. Marthe Lubberts (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200000846)  

2. Liza Heldoorn (Aqualero, 200000270)  

3. Corina van Zanten (Aqualero, 199903566)  

4. Hilja Groen (De Wellerobben, 199903536)  

5. Sigrid Huisman (De Wellerobben, 199904050)  

6. Manouk Zijlstra (De Wellerobben, 200001230)  

7. Linde Buitkamp (Zcnf'34, 199906408)  

8. Anouk Westhoff (Aqualero, 199905486)  

9. Ineke Visser (De Wellerobben, 199902948)  

10. Monique Veenstra (isis, 199900254)  

11. Nena Veenstra (Zcnf'34, 200003682)  

11. 50m rugslag - Heren 
16 - 17 jaar (Jeugd 1 en 2)  

1. Marcel van der Wijk (Aqualero, 199700675)  

2. Karel Lubberts (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 199805419)  

3. Pascal de Jong (Afc, 199700415)  

12. 50m schoolslag - Dames 
16 - 17 jaar (Senioren 1 en 2)  

1. Rosanna van Teijen (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 199803524)  

2. Alieke Mepschen (isis, 199805150)  

13. 50m schoolslag - Heren 
18 - 19 jaar (Senioren 1 en 2)  

1. Marc de Vries (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 199500381)  

14. 50m vlinderslag - Dames 
vanaf 17 jaar (Senioren)  

1. Saskia Bergsma (De Wellerobben, 199301686)  

2. Tessa Benjamins (Aqualero, 199500636)  

00:38.34

00:41.32

00:41.33

00:41.62

00:43.24

00:45.85

00:47.29

00:35.91

00:37.33

00:42.86

00:43.67

00:37.31

00:38.11

00:39.87

00:41.75

00:41.93

00:42.01

00:42.87

00:43.38

00:44.84

00:46.54

00:47.17

00:32.59

00:33.71

00:38.54

00:42.83

00:47.43

00:35.21

00:34.06

00:37.90



3. Alinda ten Hoor (Afc, 199101324)  

4. Tessa van Dijk (isis, 199401252)  

15. 50m vlinderslag - Heren 
vanaf 19 jaar (Senioren)  

1. Harry Dijksma (isis, 199100487)  

2. Herman van Dijk (De Wellerobben, 198900691)  

3. Rudy de Jong (isis, 198301061)  

16. 4x25m vrije slag  
9 - 11 jaar (Minioren 6 en later)  

1. Aqualero  

2. Zcnf'34  

2. Zcnf'34  

4. Afc  

DIS. HZ&PC Heerenveen  

17. 25m schoolslag -  
5 - 7 jaar  

1. Larissa Hendriks (Zcnf'34, 200900022)  

2. Celeste Suurd (De Wellerobben, 200700556)  

3. Iris Gispen (Aqualero, 200700548)  

4. Paul Meijer (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200800177)  

5. Jasmijn v/d Weide (Zcnf'34, 200800316)  

6. Ruben Vehoff (De Wellerobben, 200800201)  

7. Björn Elderson (Afc, 200700233)  

8. Sara Baptist (De Wellerobben, 200700657)  

9. Tessa ter Meer (Aqualero, 200700550)  

10. Laura van Etten (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200800264)  

DIS. Femke van Weperen (Afc, 200800356)  

18. 25m schoolslag -  
8 - 9 jaar  

1. Arianne Meijer (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200500304)  

2. Mandy Noord (De Wellerobben, 200600584)  

3. Senna Hof (isis, 200600761)  

4. Amarinske Meijer (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200600282)  

5. Monique Tienstra (Aqualero, 200600354)  

6. Silje Elderson (Afc, 200501028)  

7. Pepijn Houwen (Bubble, 200500433)  

8. Jildou Twijnstra (Zcnf'34, 200502612)  

9. Emma Hut (De Wellerobben, 200601596)  

00:41.87

00:44.97

00:31.76

00:33.78

00:36.14

01:16.83
Alja Sluiman 2003 () 100m 01:16.83 76,83

01:20.12
Jildou Twijnstra 2005 () 100m 01:20.12 80,12

01:20.12
Wout Wesselo 2004 () 100m 01:20.12 80,12

01:30.07
Silje Elderson 2005 () 100m 01:30.07 90,07

00:00.00
Silke Koehoorn 2003 () 100m 00:00.00 0,00

00:29.86

00:31.48

00:31.71

00:32.59

00:33.47

00:35.08

00:35.38

00:36.10

00:36.27

00:38.72

00:00.00

00:21.03

00:24.16

00:24.25

00:24.78

00:25.03

00:25.27

00:25.76

00:26.08

00:27.33



10. Elise van Dijk (isis, 200600022)  

11. Teun Fransens (Aqualero, 200501191)  

12. Joran Smit (Afc, 200501457)  

13. Sil Veenstra (Zcnf'34, 200501497)  

14. Nick Wiersema (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200601149)  

15. Luna Vroegh (Zcnf'34, 200600590)  

16. Dennis Teitsma (Aqualero, 200600381)  

17. Elisa Nieman (Aqualero, 200601994)  

18. Nienke van Weperen (Afc, 200502938)  

19. Yannick Winkels (Aqualero, 200500175)  

20. Laura Schuurman (Aqualero, 200602102)  

19. 50m vrije slag - Dames 
10 - 10 jaar (Minioren 5)  

1. Anna van Eeken (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200401414)  

2. Soraya van der Laan (Aqualero, 200400926)  

3. Marit Draaijer (Aqualero, 200400328)  

4. Laila van den Bosch (Afc, 200402170)  

5. Maura Popkema (isis, 200403014)  

6. Sanne Gispen (Aqualero, 200403990)  

20. 50m vrije slag - Heren 
10 - 11 jaar (Minioren 5 en 6)  

1. Florian Houwen (Bubble, 200400065)  

2. Ruben van Veenen (Zcnf'34, 200400425)  

3. Jorian Darwinkel (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200300565)  

4. Pieter Lubberts (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200401103)  

5. Bram de Jong (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200301993)  

6. Lorentz van Dijk (isis, 200300757)  

7. Quinten Bragt (Zcnf'34, 200303905)  

8. Michau Woudstra (Zcnf'34, 200303883)  

9. Wout Wesselo (Zcnf'34, 200403207)  

10. Arend Vlasma (Zcnf'34, 200403373)  

11. Sven v.d. Weide (Zcnf'34, 200403091)  

21. 50m schoolslag - Dames 
11 - 11 jaar (Junioren 1)  

1. Roos de Jong (Zcnf'34, 200302948)  

2. Tessa Schipper (Bubble, 200301578)  

3. Alja Sluiman (Aqualero, 200300562)  

4. Hanne- Maijke Chardon (Afc, 200304188)  

5. Silke Koehoorn (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200300968)  

6. Kyra de Haan (De Wellerobben, 200303518)  

00:27.53

00:27.79

00:28.21

00:28.62

00:29.00

00:29.03

00:29.13

00:29.72

00:30.16

00:32.35

00:36.85

00:40.11

00:41.63

00:41.90

00:45.84

00:47.33

00:56.93

00:34.80

00:34.97

00:35.62

00:39.48

00:39.49

00:40.52

00:44.25

00:49.16

00:49.61

00:49.99

00:52.86

00:46.62

00:47.05

00:49.77

00:51.16

00:51.53

00:55.83



22. 100m schoolslag - Heren 
12 - 13 jaar (Junioren 1 en 2)  

1. Borek Buursma (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200200747)  

2. Sytze van der Spoel (isis, 200203969)  

3. Jornt Hiemstra (isis, 200200519)  

23. 50m vrije slag - Dames 
12 - 13 jaar (Junioren 2 en 3)  

1. Sanne Abma (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200200590)  

2. Laura Noord (De Wellerobben, 200202568)  

3. Ilse Pater (Bubble, 200101550)  

4. Trasi de Groot (De Wellerobben, 200103766)  

5. Liset Sijtema (isis, 200200768)  

6. Danique van der Wijk (Aqualero, 200100430)  

7. Evelien Geubels (Bubble, 200102522)  

8. Wianne Stoelwinder (isis, 200202328)  

9. Julia Veenstra (De Wellerobben, 200204806)  

24. 100m vrije slag - Heren 
14 - 15 jaar (Junioren 3 en 4)  

1. Gerco Ganzevoort (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 199902091)  

2. Jilles Lycklama á Nijholt (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200001103)  

3. Gijs Wesselo (Zcnf'34, 200000991)  

4. Michael Ruiter (Zcnf'34, 199905133)  

25. 50m schoolslag - Dames 
14 - 15 jaar (Jeugd 1 en 2)  

1. Marthe Lubberts (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 200000846)  

2. Sigrid Huisman (De Wellerobben, 199904050)  

3. Liza Heldoorn (Aqualero, 200000270)  

4. Manouk Zijlstra (De Wellerobben, 200001230)  

5. Hilja Groen (De Wellerobben, 199903536)  

6. Anouk Westhoff (Aqualero, 199905486)  

7. Linde Buitkamp (Zcnf'34, 199906408)  

8. Corina van Zanten (Aqualero, 199903566)  

9. Ineke Visser (De Wellerobben, 199902948)  

10. Nena Veenstra (Zcnf'34, 200003682)  

11. Monique Veenstra (isis, 199900254)  

26. 50m schoolslag - Heren 
16 - 17 jaar (Jeugd 1 en 2)  

1. Marcel van der Wijk (Aqualero, 199700675)  

2. Karel Lubberts (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 199805419)  

3. Pascal de Jong (Afc, 199700415)  

27. 100m wisselslag - Dames 
16 - 17 jaar (Senioren 1 en 2)  

01:32.55

01:38.06

01:54.34

00:31.96

00:32.27

00:33.43

00:34.14

00:34.71

00:35.28

00:37.34

00:38.83

00:39.70

01:05.80

01:06.85

01:09.00

01:20.78

00:41.52

00:42.71

00:43.07

00:43.11

00:45.37

00:46.67

00:47.72

00:50.13

00:50.27

00:53.08

00:57.25

00:38.22

00:38.30

00:41.11



1. Rosanna van Teijen (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 199803524)  

2. Marleen Leistra (De Wellerobben, 199801592)  

3. Anouk van Duijven (isis, 199800888)  

DIS. Alieke Mepschen (isis, 199805150)  

28. 100m wisselslag - Heren 
18 - 19 jaar (Senioren 1 en 2)  

1. Marc de Vries (HZ&PC Heerenveen, 199500381)  

29. 100m wisselslag - Dames 
vanaf 17 jaar (Senioren)  

1. Saskia Bergsma (De Wellerobben, 199301686)  

2. Tessa Benjamins (Aqualero, 199500636)  

3. Alinda ten Hoor (Afc, 199101324)  

4. Tessa van Dijk (isis, 199401252)  

30. 100m wisselslag - Heren 
vanaf 19 jaar (Senioren)  

1. Herman van Dijk (De Wellerobben, 198900691)  

2. Harry Dijksma (isis, 199100487)  

3. Rudy de Jong (isis, 198301061)  

31. 4x50m wisselslag  
vanaf 11 jaar  

1. HZ&PC Heerenveen  

2. De Wellerobben  

3. Aqualero  

4. Zcnf'34  

DIS. isis  

01:20.80

01:24.69

01:36.01

00:00.00

01:10.37

01:22.18

01:23.84

01:32.09

01:45.53

01:13.02

01:14.87

01:20.39

02:15.34
Sanne Abma 2002 () 200m 02:15.34 135,34

02:19.23
Laura Noord 2002 () 200m 02:19.23 139,23

02:28.14
Corina van Zanten 1999 () 200m 02:28.14 148,14

02:47.33
Linde Buitkamp 1999 () 200m 02:47.33 167,33

00:00.00
Sytze van der Spoel 2002 () 200m 00:00.00 0,00


